R&S®FSWP
Phase Noise Analyzer
Specifications
Te
st
 &
 M
ea

Version 02.01, December 2015
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSWP Phase Noise Analyzer 23
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Phase Noise Analyzer, 1 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSWP8 1322.8003.08
Phase Noise Analyzer, 1 MHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSWP26 1322.8003.26
Phase Noise Analyzer, 1 MHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSWP50 1322.8003.50
Accessories supplied
Power cable, quick start guide and CD-ROM (with operating manual and service manual),
R&S®FSWP26: adapter 3.5 mm (APC3.5-compatible) female/female,
R&S®FSWP50: adapter 1.85 mm female/female
Options
Designation Type  Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Cross-Correlation, 8 GHz  R&S®FSWP-B60 1322.9800.08 yes for R&S®FSWP8;
contact service center
Cross-Correlation, 26 GHz  R&S®FSWP-B60 1322.9800.26 yes for R&S®FSWP26;
retrofittable in factory
Cross-Correlation, 50 GHz  R&S®FSWP-B60 1322.9800.50 yes for R&S®FSWP50;
retrofittable in factory
Additive Phase Noise Measurements R&S®FSWP-B64 1322.9900.26 yes frequency range 10 MHz to
8 GHz for R&S®FSWP8,
10 MHz to 18 GHz for
R&S®FSWP26 and
R&S®FSWP50;
contact service center
High Stability OCXO  R&S®FSWP-B4 1325.3890.02 yes user-retrofittable
Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 8 GHz R&S®FSWP-B1 1322.9997.08 yes for R&S®FSWP8;
retrofittable in factory
Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 26 GHz R&S®FSWP-B1 1322.9997.26 yes for R&S®FSWP26;
retrofittable in factory
Spectrum Analyzer, 10 Hz to 50 GHz R&S®FSWP-B1 1322.9997.50 yes for R&S®FSWP50;
retrofittable in factory
External Generator Control R&S®FSWP-B10 1325.5463.02 yes contact service center
Resolution Bandwidth > 10 MHz R&S®FSWP-B8 1313.2464.26 no for R&S®FSWP8/26 with
R&S®FSWP-B1 option.
Not available for
R&S®FSWP50.
Highpass Filter for Harmonic Measurements R&S®FSWP-B13 1325.4350.02 yes for R&S®FSWP8/26/50 with
R&S®FSWP-B1 option;
user-retrofittable
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSWP-B24 1325.3725.08 yes for R&S®FSWP8 with option
R&S®FSWP-B1;
contact service center
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 26.5 GHz R&S®FSWP-B24 1325.3725.26 yes for R&S®FSWP26 with
R&S®FSWP-B1 option;
contact service center
RF Preamplifier, 100 kHz to 50 GHz R&S®FSWP-B24 1325.3725.50 yes for R&S®FSWP50 with
R&S®FSWP-B1 option;
contact service center
80 MHz Analysis Bandwidth R&S®FSWP-B80 1325.4338.02 yes for R&S®FSWP8/26/50 with
R&S®FSWP-B1 option;
user-retrofittable
Spare Solid State Drive
(removable hard drive)
R&S®FSWP-B18 1331.4313.02 yes user-retrofittable
Version 02.01, December 2015
24 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSWP Signal and Spectrum Analyzer
Firmware
Designation  Type  Order No. Retrofittable Remarks
Pulsed Phase Noise Measurements  R&S®FSWP-K4 1325.5043.02
Analog Modulation Analysis for AM/FM/φM  R&S®FSWP-K7 1325.4238.02  R&S®FSWP-B1 option required
Noise Figure Measurements R&S®FSWP-K30 1325.4244.02  R&S®FSWP-B1 option required
Security Write Protection of solid state drive R&S®FSWP-K33 1325.5040.02
Vector Signal Analysis R&S®FSWP-K70 1325.4280.02  R&S®FSWP-B1 option required
Version 02.01, December 2015
 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSWP Phase Noise Analyzer 25
Recommended extras
Designation Type Order No.